



540.662.3417 YHBcpa.com



540.662.4211

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

YHB Expands Falls Church Office Talent with Krystal McCants

Winchester, VA (September 23, 2020) — The shareholders of Yount, Hyde and Barbour (YHB) have voted to admit Krystal McCants as a principal effective September 8, 2020.

"Krystal brings a unique experience and expertise to our Falls Church office that everyone is excited about," says Scott Moulden, Managing Partner of YHB. "Beyond her technical ability, we know she is eager to get involved in the community and developing team members. All of the qualities we expect in YHB leaders, Krystal exemplifies."

Krystal has over 15 years of public accounting experience working with and advising high net worth individuals, trusts, and closely held businesses. Currently, she serves as the Vice Chair of the VSCPA Diversity, Equity and Inclusion advisory council and on the planning committee for the AICPA Engage conference. In 2019, Krystal was named one of Washington DC Metro Area's Top CPA's by Washingtonian Magazine and was also voted as a Top Financial Professional by Northern Virginia Magazine in 2019.

"I am thrilled to be part of the team leading our Falls Church office," said Krystal. "It is exciting to be helping lead a Firm that encourages such engagement in our community, while serving clients so passionately. YHB has a great reputation in the industry and I'm looking forward to carrying that tradition forward."

Krystal will be located in YHB's Falls Church office. The firm now has a total of 33 principals throughout 8 locations.

**

About YHB: Yount, Hyde and Barbour (YHB) is a leading certified public accounting and consulting firm with strategic locations throughout Virginia. Established in 1947, YHB offers comprehensive accounting, auditing, tax, wealth management and risk advisory services to clients. In addition to serving individuals, estates and trusts, the firm has extensive experience in working with both public and private businesses.

Please direct all media inquiries to Jeremy Shen at 540.662.3417 or Jeremy.Shen@yhbcpa.com

